
MAT MAT

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 1 HEYTESBURY HONEYS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 7

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v ALLANSFORD CATS 2 ALLANSFORD CATS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 6

WANNON PARK DOGS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 3 CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v WANNON PARK DOGS 5

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v WANNON PARK RACERS 4 WANNON PARK RACERS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 8

ALLANSFORD CATS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 6 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v ALLANSFORD CATS 10

WANNON PARK RACERS v WANNON PARK DOGS 7 WANNON PARK DOGS v WANNON PARK RACERS 11

CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 8 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 12

HEYTESBURY HONEYS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 5 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 9

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 10 CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 1

HEYTESBURY HONEYS v ALLANSFORD CATS 11 ALLANSFORD CATS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 2

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v WANNON PARK RACERS 12 WANNON PARK RACERS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 3

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v WANNON PARK DOGS 9 WANNON PARK DOGS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 4

WANNON PARK RACERS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 4 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v WANNON PARK RACERS 6

CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 3 HEYTESBURY HONEYS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 7

WANNON PARK DOGS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 2 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v WANNON PARK DOGS 8

ALLANSFORD CATS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 1 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v ALLANSFORD CATS 5

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v WANNON PARK DOGS 5 WANNON PARK DOGS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 9

HEYTESBURY HONEYS v WANNON PARK RACERS 8 WANNON PARK RACERS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 12

ALLANSFORD CATS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 7 CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v ALLANSFORD CATS 11

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 6 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 10

DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 9 ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 4

WANNON PARK DOGS v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 12 HEYTESBURY HONEYS v WANNON PARK DOGS 3

WANNON PARK RACERS v ALLANSFORD CATS 11 ALLANSFORD CATS v WANNON PARK RACERS 2

CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 10 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 1

CITY MEMORIAL REBELS v WANNON PARK RACERS 2 WANNON PARK RACERS v CITY MEMORIAL REBELS 6

HEYTESBURY HONEYS v DENNINGTON HI-FIVES 3 DENNINGTON HI-FIVES v HEYTESBURY HONEYS 8

ALLANSFORD CATS v WANNON PARK DOGS 4 WANNON PARK DOGS v ALLANSFORD CATS 7

ALLANSFORD PANTHERS v PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 1 PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS v ALLANSFORD PANTHERS 5

GRAND FINALS - Monday 05 March 2018

LAST TEAMS FINISHED REQUIRED TO PACK UP SUPPER ITEMS

ROUND 6 - Monday 27 November 2017 ROUND 13 - Monday 05 February 2018

ROUND 7 - Monday 04 December 2017 ROUND 14 - Monday 12 February 2018

SEMI FINALS - Monday 19 February 2018

PRELIMINARY FINALS - Monday 26 February 2018

ROUND 3 - Monday 29 October 2018 ROUND 10 - Monday 15 January 2018

ROUND 4 - Monday 13 November 2017 ROUND 11 - Monday 22 January 2018

ROUND 5 - Monday 20 November 2017 ROUND 12 - Monday 29 January 2018

SUMMER PENNANT 2018-19
CITY BOWLS DIVISION 1

ROUND 1 - Monday 15 October 2018 ROUND 8 - Monday 11 December 2017

ROUND 2 - Monday 22 October 2018 ROUND 9 - Monday 18 December 2017


